Position Other Positions Held

Childrens Center Instructor
Childrens Center Instructor Child Care Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il
Child Care Assistant Il

Child Care Assistant

Child Care Assistant

Child Care Assistant
Child Care Assistant
Child Care Assistant Il

Childrens Center Instructor

K-12 Education Entity

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Department Total Wages

Educare
Educare
Educare
Educare
Educare
Educare
Educare
Educare
Educare

Educare

$54,553
$48,684
$39,597
$39,413
$36,531
$35,437
$33,054
$30,939
$30,182
$21,324

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,288
$24,309
$15,613
$23,402
$13,925
$30,446
$13,544
$22,448
$11,223
$13,277



