Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Childrens Center Instructor		East Side Union High	Educare	\$54,553	\$9,288
Childrens Center Instructor	Child Care Assistant II	East Side Union High	Educare	\$48,684	\$24,309
Child Care Assistant II		East Side Union High	Educare	\$39,597	\$15,613
Child Care Assistant II		East Side Union High	Educare	\$39,413	\$23,402
Child Care Assistant II	Child Care Assistant	East Side Union High	Educare	\$36,531	\$13,925
Child Care Assistant		East Side Union High	Educare	\$35,437	\$30,446
Child Care Assistant		East Side Union High	Educare	\$33,054	\$13,544
Child Care Assistant		East Side Union High	Educare	\$30,939	\$22,448
Child Care Assistant II		East Side Union High	Educare	\$30,182	\$11,223
Childrens Center Instructor		East Side Union High	Educare	\$21,324	\$13,277